
Régionale 9 couleurs
Havelange 13.2.2022

Pégase CO

Regis VANSCHUYTBROECK
Pégase CO
Circuit : H:Noir moyen
Distance : 6100m (Dénivelé 50m)
Temps : 1:14:35 (12'14"/km)

9/28 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Christophe BARBIER 0:48:59
2. Philippe TAELEMANS 1:01:11
3. Frank LEMY 1:02:20

1. 155 00:11:29 361m 31'49"/km
2. 108 00:04:49 00:16:18 409m 11'47"/km
3. 134 00:05:42 00:22:00 520m 10'58"/km
4. 104 00:01:30 00:23:30 198m 7'35"/km
5. 105 00:04:20 00:27:50 286m 15'09"/km
6. 110 00:06:23 00:34:13 583m 10'57"/km
7. 111 00:02:27 00:36:40 222m 11'02"/km
8. 112 00:04:30 00:41:10 296m 15'12"/km
9. 138 00:07:12 00:48:22 365m 19'44"/km

10. 117 00:02:07 00:50:29 190m 11'08"/km
11. 118 00:01:09 00:51:38 138m 8'20"/km
12. 119 00:02:21 00:53:59 368m 6'23"/km
13. 120 00:02:27 00:56:26 137m 17'53"/km
14. 147 00:02:36 00:59:02 279m 9'19"/km
15. 165 00:01:12 01:00:14 209m 5'44"/km
16. 148 00:03:50 01:04:04 351m 10'55"/km
17. 149 00:02:52 01:06:56
18. 126 00:00:17 01:07:13
19. 152 00:00:34 01:07:47 85m 6'40"/km
20. 129 00:02:16 01:10:03 271m 8'22"/km
21. 142 00:00:50 01:10:53 94m 8'52"/km
22. 97 00:02:47 01:13:40 153m 18'12"/km
23. 139 00:00:33 01:14:13 133m 4'08"/km
24. 999 00:00:22 01:14:35 116m 3'10"/km
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